1 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED7Fx325ZXEBSNyyC
March 2000 Rev. 0
2, 4, and 8MB, STmicro, 5.0V 4Mb Based,
Uniform Sector FLASH Module Family
FEATURES
■ 2, 4, and 8MB Density FLASH Modules
■ Organized as; 512K x 32, 2 x 512K x 32, and 4 x 512K x 32

WED7Fx325ZXEBSNyyC
March 2000 Rev. 0
ORDERING INFORMATION
2MB, 512K X 32
4MB, 2 X 512K X 32
FIG. 1
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
2MB; 512K X 32
FIG. 2
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
4MB; 2 X 512K X 32
8MB, 4 X 512K X 32
Part Number Density Speed Package
WED7F4325ZXEBSN90C 8MB 90ns 368
WED7F4325ZXEBSN12C 8MB 120ns 368
WED7F4325ZXEBSN15C 8MB 150ns 368
Part Number Density Speed Package
WED7F325ZXEBSN70C 2MB 70ns 366
WED7F325ZXEBSN90C 2MB 90ns 366
WED7F325ZXEBSN12C 2MB 120ns 366
WED7F325ZXEBSN15C 2MB 150ns 366
Part Number Density Speed Package
WED7F2325ZXEBSN70C 4MB 70ns 367
WED7F2325ZXEBSN90C 4MB 90ns 367
WED7F2325ZXEBSN12C 4MB 120ns 367
WED7F2325ZXEBSN15C 4MB 150ns 367
512K x 8
512K x 8
512K x 8
512K x 8